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SERVICE LIST 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

Connecticut Energy Advisory Board  

c/o Gretchen Deans 

CERC 

805 Brook Street, Bldg. 4 

Rocky Hill, CT 06067 

860-571-7147 

860-571-7150 – fax 

gdeans@cerc.com 

 

 

 

John A. Mengacci 

Office of Policy and Management 

450 Capitol Avenue 

Hartford, CT  06106 

John.mengacci@po.state.ct.us 

 

Julie Cammarata 

Office of Policy and Management 

450 Capitol Avenue 

Hartford, CT  06106 

(860) 428-6296 

Julie.cammarata@po.state.ct.us 

 

Heather Hunt, Esq. 

Law Office of Heather Hunt 

242 Whipporwill Lane 

Stratford, CT  06614 

(203) 380-1477 

hfhunt@optonline.net 

 

Brian Abbanat 

La Capra Associates 

20 Winthrop Square 

Boston, MA  02110 

(617) 367-6500 

babbanat@lacapra.com 

 

John Hutts 

GDS Associates, Inc. 

1850 Parkway Place, Suite 800 

Marietta, GA 30067 

(770) 425-8100 x112 
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SERVICE LIST 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 

Party 

(gramted 04/10/07) 

 

NRG Energy, Inc. 

 

 

Judith E. Lagano 

NRG Energy, Inc. 

P.O. Box 1001 

1866 River Road 

Middletown, CT  06457 

(203) 854-3626 

(203) 854-3658 – fax 

Judith.lagano@nrgenergy.com 

 

Raymond G. Long 

NRG Energy, Inc. 

P.O. Box 1001 

1866 River Road 

Middletown, CT  06457 

Ray.long@nrgenergy.com 

 

Andrew W. Lord, Esq. 

Murtha Cullina LLP 

CityPlace I, 29
th
 Floor 

185 Asylum Street 

Hartford, CT  06103-3469 

(860) 240-6000 

(860) 240-6150 fax 

alord@murthalaw.com 

 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

Connecticut Municipal Electric 

Energy Cooperative 

 

Maurice R. Scully, Executive Director 

Connecticut Municipal Electric Energy 

Cooperative 

30 Stott Avenue 

Norwich, CT 06360-1526 

(860) 889-4088 

(860) 889-8158 – fax 

msully@cmeec.org 
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SERVICE LIST 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

The Connecticut Light and Power 

Company 

 

Stephen Gibelli, Esq. 

Senior Counsel 

Northeast Utilities Service Company 

107 Selden Street 

Berlin, CT  06037 

(860) 665-5513 

(860) 665-5504 - fax 

gibels@nu.com 

 

Christopher R. Bernard 

Senior Regulatory Planning Analyst 

Northeast Utilities Service Company 

107 Selden Street 

Berlin, CT  06037 

(860) 665-5967 

(860) 665-3314 – fax 

bernacr@nu.com 

 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

United Illuminating Company 

 

Michael A. Coretto 

The United Illuminating Company 

157 Church Street 

New Haven, CT 06506-1904 

(203) 499-2629 

(203) 499-3625 fax 

uiregulatory@uinet.com 

Linda.randell@uinet.com 

 

Bruce L. McDermott, Esq. 

Wiggin & Dana LLP 

One Century Tower 

265 Church Street 

P.O. Box 1832 

New Haven, CT  06508-1832 

(203) 498-4322 

(203) 782-2889 - fax 

bmcdermott@wiggin.com 
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SERVICE LIST 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

FirstLight Hydro Generating Company 

20 Church Street 

Hartford, CT  06103 

 

 

Donna Poresky, Esq. 

Senior Vice President, Secretary and 

General Counsel 

FirstLight Hydro Generating Company 

20 Church Street 

Hartford, CT  06103 

dporesky@firstlightpower.com 

 

James Ginnetti 

Vice President of External Affairs 

FirstLight Hydro Generating Company 

20 Church Street 

Hartford, CT  06103 

(860) 895-6918 

(860) 895-6483 fax 

jginnetti@firstlightpower.com  

 

Eric A. DeBarba 

Manager, Long-Term Asset Management 

FirstLight Power Resources, Inc. 

20 Church Street 

Hartford, CT  06103 

edebarba@firstlightpower.com 

 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

Dominion Nuclear Connecticut, Inc. 

 

Daniel A. Weekley 

Managing Director Northeast Government 

Affairs 

Dominion Resources Services, Inc. 

Rope Ferry Road (Route 156) 

Waterford, CT  06385 

(860) 444-5271 

(860) 440-2065 fax 

Daniel.A.Weekley@dom.com 
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SERVICE LIST 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

  

Dominion Nuclear Connecticut, Inc. 

continued. 

 

Lillian M. Cuoco, Senior Counsel 

Dominion Resources Services, Inc. 

Millstone Power Station 

Rope Ferry Road (Route 156) 

Waterford, CT  06385 

(860) 444-5316 

(860) 444-4278 - fax 

Lillian.Cuoco@dom.com 

 

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 

Robinson & Cole LLP 

280 Trumbull Street 

Hartford, CT 06103-3597 

(860) 275-8345 

(860) 275-8299 fax 

kbaldwin@rc.com 

 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

Department of Public Utility Control 

 

~INTERDEPARTMENTAL~ 

Ginger Teubner 

Department of Public Utility Control 

Ten Franklin Square 

New Britain, CT  06051 

(860) 827-2630 

ginger.teubner@po.state.ct.us 

 

 

Party  

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

Lake Road Generating Company, L.P. 

 

Robert B. Haley 

Lake Road Generating Company, LP 

56 Alexander Parkway 

Dayville, CT  06241 

(860) 779-8300 

(860) 779-8360 – fax 

 

Mark R. Sussman, Esq. 

Murtha Cullina LLP 

CityPlace I, 29
th
 Floor 

185 Asylum Street 

Hartford, CT  06103-3469 

(860) 240-6000 
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SERVICE LIST 

PAST PARTICIPANTS WHO HAVE NOT APPLIED FOR PARTY OR INTERVENOR STATUS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

Connecticut Center for Advanced 

Technology (CCAT)  

 

Joel M. Rinebold 

Connecticut Center for Advanced 

Technology 

111 Founders Plaza, Suite 1002 

East Hartford, CT  06108 

(860) 291-4205 

(860) 291-8874 - fax 

jrinebold@ccat.us 

paresta@ccat.us 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

ISO New England Inc. 

One Sullivan Road 

Holyoke, Massachusetts 01040  

 

Anthony M. Macleod, Esq. 

Whitman Breed Abbott & Morgan LLC 

100 Field Point Road 

Greenwich, CT  06830 

(203) 869-3800 

(203) 869-1951 - fax 

amacleod@wbamct.com 

 

Monica Gonzalez, Esq. 

Regulatory Counsel 

ISO New England Inc. 

One Sullivan Road 

Holyoke, MA  01040 

mgonzalez@iso-ne.com 

 

Eric Johnson 

External Affairs 

ISO New England Inc. 

One Sullivan Road 

Holyoke, MA  01040 

ejohnson@iso-ne.com 

 

Party 

(granted 04/10/07) 

 

AES Thames, LLC 

 

Robert Price 

Plant Manager 

AES Thames, LLC 

141 Depot Road 

Uncasville, CT  06382 

(860) 848-9223 

(860) 848-3814 - fax 

bob.price@aes.com 

 

Mark R. Sussman, Esq. 

Murtha Cullina LLP 
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SERVICE LIST 

PAST PARTICIPANTS WHO HAVE NOT APPLIED FOR PARTY OR INTERVENOR STATUS 

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 

 

 

Environment Northeast (ENE) 

 

Roger E. Koontz, Senior Attorney 

Environment Northeast 

15 High Street 

Chester, CT  06412 

(860) 526-485 

(860) 227-6004 - fax 

rkoontz@env-ne.org 

 

 

 

 

Richard Blumenthal 

Attorney General for the  

State of Connecticut 

 

Michael C. Wertheimer 

Assistant Attorney General 

Ten Franklin Square 

New Britain, CT  06051 

(860) 827-2620 

(860) 827-2893 – fax 

 

 

 

 

Milford Power 

 

Michael Cartney 

General Manager 

Milford Power 

55 Shelland Street 

Milford, CT  06461 

 

  

Bridgeport Energy LLC 

 

 

Brad Porlier 

General Manager 

Bridgeport Energy LLC 

10 Atlantic Street 

Bridgeport, CT  06604 

(713) 627-4600 

(713) 627-5992 fax 

bkporlier@duke-energy.com 

  

PSEG Power LLC  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alexander C. Stern, Esq. 

Assistant General Solicitor  

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza - T5G 

Newark, New Jersey 07102 

(973)430-5754 

(973)430-5983 fax 

 

Gary G. Greiner 

Director – Asset and Portfolio Optimization 

80 Park Plaza (T-19)  

Newark, NJ  07102 
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(973) 430-5124 

Gary.Greiner@PSEG.com 
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SERVICE LIST 

PAST PARTICIPANTS WHO HAVE NOT APPLIED FOR PARTY OR INTERVENOR STATUS  

Status 

 

Status Holder 

(name, address, & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address, & phone number) 

 PSEG Power LLC  

continued. 

Neil R. Brown 

Manager – External Affairs 

80 Park Plaza (T-25) 

Newark, NJ 07102 

(973) 430-6017 

Neil.Brown@PSEG.com 

 

 Connecticut Resources Recovery 

Authority 

Christopher J. Fancher 

Facilities Engineer 

Connecticut Resources Recovery Authority 

100 Constitution Plaza, 17
th
 Floor 

Hartford, CT 06103-1722 

(860) 757-7700 

(860) 727-4141 – fax 

 

 

 


